8:15 AM
10:00 AM
11:45 AM
1:15PM
2:45PM
4:30 PM
6:15 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:15PM
6:00 PM
7:45 PM

8:15 AM
9:45 AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM
1:20 PM
2:50 PM
3:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:20 PM
8:35 PM

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
1:05 PM
2:35PM
3:10 PM
4:40 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM
7:05 PM
8:20 PM

8:00 AM
9:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM

7:45 AM
9:30 AM
11:15 AM
1:15PM
3:15 PM

MN Selects Game Schedule (March 27t through March 29th)

Sartell Ice Arena

9:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:15PM
6:00 PM
7:45PM
9:15 PM

9:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:45 PM
2:15PM
4:00 PM
5:45 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:45 PM
1:05 PM
2:50 PM
3:10 PM
4:55 PM
5:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:05 PM
8:35 PM
8:55 PM

9:15 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:50 PM
2:35PM
2:55 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:50 PM
8:20 PM
8:40 PM

9:30 AM
11:15 AM
1:15PM
3:15PM
5:00 PM

9:15 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:45 PM

BOYS
EAST VS WEST
EAST VS WEST
EAST VS NORTH
NORTH VS EAST
EAST VS NORTH
WEST VS SOUTH
NORTH VS EAST
NORTH VS SOUTH
SOUTH VS NORTH
NORTH VS SOUTH
WEST VS SOUTH
SOUTH VS WEST
WEST VS SOUTH
EAST VS NORTH
WEST VS SOUTH
EAST VS WEST
WEST VS NORTH
NORTH VS SOUTH
WEST VS NORTH
NORTH / WEST SKILLS
NORTH VS WEST
NORTH / WEST SKILLS
SOUTH VS EAST
SOUTH / EAST SKILLS
NORTH VS SOUTH
NORTH / SOUTH SKILLS
NORTH VS WEST

NORTH / WEST SKILLS

EAST VS SOUTH
EAST VS WEST
EAST VS SOUTH
EAST / SOUTH SKILLS
EAST VS SOUTH
EAST / SOUTH SKILLS
NORTH VS WEST
NORTH / WEST SKILLS
EAST VS WEST
EAST / WEST SKILLS
EAST VS SOUTH

EAST / SOUTH SKILLS

CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP

CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION

2013
2012
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2015

2013
2012
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2015

2016
2014
2015
2015
2013
2013
2012
2012
2016
2016
2014
2014

2016
2014
2015
2015
2013
2013
2012
2012
2016
2016
2014
2014

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

WO wWwwwww

W WWwWwwwwwwww PR v VIR VI VI v I Vi v

PP v s B vl v I v VI v I s VP VY

U W www

P s i v

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

MUNICIPAL ATHLETIC COMPLEX

8:15 AM
10:00 AM
11:45 AM
1:15PM
2:45PM
4:30 PM
6:15 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:15PM
6:00 PM
7:45 PM

8:15 AM
9:45 AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM
1:20 PM
2:50 PM
3:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:20 PM
8:35 PM

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
1:05 PM
2:35PM
3:10 PM
4:40 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM
7:05 PM
8:20 PM

8:00 AM
9:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM

7:45 AM
9:30 AM
11:15 AM
1:15PM
3:15PM

9:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:15PM
6:00 PM
7:45 PM
9:15 PM

9:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:45 PM
2:15PM
4:00 PM
5:45 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:45 PM
1:05 PM
2:50 PM
3:10 PM
4:55 PM
5:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:05 PM
8:35 PM
8:55 PM

9:15 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:50 PM
2:35PM
2:55 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:50 PM
8:20 PM
8:40 PM

9:30 AM
11:15 AM
1:15PM
3:15PM
5:00 PM

9:15 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:45 PM

GIRLS
EAST VS WEST
EAST VS WEST
EAST VS NORTH
NORTH VS EAST
EAST VS NORTH
WEST VS SOUTH
NORTH VS EAST
NORTH VS SOUTH
SOUTH VS NORTH
NORTH VS SOUTH
WEST VS SOUTH
SOUTH VS WEST
WEST VS SOUTH
EAST VS NORTH
WEST VS SOUTH
EAST VS WEST
WEST VS NORTH
NORTH VS SOUTH
WEST VS NORTH
NORTH / WEST SKILLS
NORTH VS WEST
NORTH / WEST SKILLS
SOUTH VS EAST
SOUTH / EAST SKILLS
NORTH VS SOUTH
NORTH / SOUTH SKILLS
NORTH VS WEST

NORTH / WEST SKILLS

EAST VS SOUTH
EAST VS WEST
EAST VS SOUTH
EAST / SOUTH SKILLS
EAST VS SOUTH
EAST / SOUTH SKILLS
NORTH VS WEST
NORTH / WEST SKILLS
EAST VS WEST
EAST / WEST SKILLS
EAST VS SOUTH

EAST / SOUTH SKILLS

CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP

CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION

2013
2012
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2015

2013
2012
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2015

2016
2014
2015
2015
2013
2013
2012
2012
2016
2016
2014
2014

2016
2014
2015
2015
2013
2013
2012
2012
2016
2016
2014
2014

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
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