

## MN Selects Game Schedule (March 27<sup>th</sup> through March 29<sup>th</sup>)

### Sartell Ice Arena BOYS

### MUNICIPAL ATHLETIC COMPLEX GIRLS

8:15 AM	9:45 AM	EAST	VS	WEST	2013	B	FRI	8:15 AM	9:45 AM	EAST	VS	WEST	2013	T
10:00 AM	11:30 AM	EAST	VS	WEST	2012	B	FRI	10:00 AM	11:30 AM	EAST	VS	WEST	2012	T
11:45 AM	1:00 PM	EAST	VS	NORTH	2016	B	FRI	11:45 AM	1:00 PM	EAST	VS	NORTH	2016	T
1:15 PM	2:30 PM	NORTH	VS	EAST	2015	B	FRI	1:15 PM	2:30 PM	NORTH	VS	EAST	2015	T
2:45 PM	4:15 PM	EAST	VS	NORTH	2014	B	FRI	2:45 PM	4:15 PM	EAST	VS	NORTH	2014	T
4:30 PM	6:00 PM	WEST	VS	SOUTH	2013	B	FRI	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	WEST	VS	SOUTH	2013	T
6:15 PM	7:45 PM	NORTH	VS	EAST	2012	B	FRI	6:15 PM	7:45 PM	NORTH	VS	EAST	2012	T
8:00 PM	9:15 PM	NORTH	VS	SOUTH	2015	B	FRI	8:00 PM	9:15 PM	NORTH	VS	SOUTH	2015	T
8:00 AM	9:30 AM	SOUTH	VS	NORTH	2013	R	FRI	8:00 AM	9:30 AM	SOUTH	VS	NORTH	2013	R
9:45 AM	11:15 AM	NORTH	VS	SOUTH	2012	R	FRI	9:45 AM	11:15 AM	NORTH	VS	SOUTH	2012	R
11:30 AM	12:45 PM	WEST	VS	SOUTH	2016	R	FRI	11:30 AM	12:45 PM	WEST	VS	SOUTH	2016	R
1:00 PM	2:15 PM	SOUTH	VS	WEST	2015	R	FRI	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	SOUTH	VS	WEST	2015	R
2:30 PM	4:00 PM	WEST	VS	SOUTH	2014	R	FRI	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	WEST	VS	SOUTH	2014	R
4:15 PM	5:45 PM	EAST	VS	NORTH	2013	R	FRI	4:15 PM	5:45 PM	EAST	VS	NORTH	2013	R
6:00 PM	7:30 PM	WEST	VS	SOUTH	2012	R	FRI	6:00 PM	7:30 PM	WEST	VS	SOUTH	2012	R
7:45 PM	9:00 PM	EAST	VS	WEST	2015	R	FRI	7:45 PM	9:00 PM	EAST	VS	WEST	2015	R
8:15 AM	9:30 AM	WEST	VS	NORTH	2016	B	SAT	8:15 AM	9:30 AM	WEST	VS	NORTH	2016	T
9:45 AM	11:15 AM	NORTH	VS	SOUTH	2014	B	SAT	9:45 AM	11:15 AM	NORTH	VS	SOUTH	2014	T
11:30 AM	12:45 PM	WEST	VS	NORTH	2015	B	SAT	11:30 AM	12:45 PM	WEST	VS	NORTH	2015	T
12:45 PM	1:05 PM	NORTH / WEST SKILLS			2015	B	SAT	12:45 PM	1:05 PM	NORTH / WEST SKILLS			2015	T
1:20 PM	2:50 PM	NORTH	VS	WEST	2013	B	SAT	1:20 PM	2:50 PM	NORTH	VS	WEST	2013	T
2:50 PM	3:10 PM	NORTH / WEST SKILLS			2013	B	SAT	2:50 PM	3:10 PM	NORTH / WEST SKILLS			2013	T
3:25 PM	4:55 PM	SOUTH	VS	EAST	2012	B	SAT	3:25 PM	4:55 PM	SOUTH	VS	EAST	2012	T
4:55 PM	5:15 PM	SOUTH / EAST SKILLS			2012	B	SAT	4:55 PM	5:15 PM	SOUTH / EAST SKILLS			2012	T
5:30 PM	6:45 PM	NORTH	VS	SOUTH	2016	B	SAT	5:30 PM	6:45 PM	NORTH	VS	SOUTH	2016	T
6:45 PM	7:05 PM	NORTH / SOUTH SKILLS			2016	B	SAT	6:45 PM	7:05 PM	NORTH / SOUTH SKILLS			2016	T
7:20 PM	8:35 PM	NORTH	VS	WEST	2014	B	SAT	7:20 PM	8:35 PM	NORTH	VS	WEST	2014	T
8:35 PM	8:55 PM	NORTH / WEST SKILLS			2014	B	SAT	8:35 PM	8:55 PM	NORTH / WEST SKILLS			2014	T
8:00 AM	9:15 AM	EAST	VS	SOUTH	2016	R	SAT	8:00 AM	9:15 AM	EAST	VS	SOUTH	2016	R
9:30 AM	11:00 AM	EAST	VS	WEST	2014	R	SAT	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	EAST	VS	WEST	2014	R
11:15 AM	12:30 PM	EAST	VS	SOUTH	2015	R	SAT	11:15 AM	12:30 PM	EAST	VS	SOUTH	2015	R
12:30 PM	12:50 PM	EAST / SOUTH SKILLS			2015	R	SAT	12:30 PM	12:50 PM	EAST / SOUTH SKILLS			2015	R
1:05 PM	2:35 PM	EAST	VS	SOUTH	2013	R	SAT	1:05 PM	2:35 PM	EAST	VS	SOUTH	2013	R
2:35 PM	2:55 PM	EAST / SOUTH SKILLS			2013	R	SAT	2:35 PM	2:55 PM	EAST / SOUTH SKILLS			2013	R
3:10 PM	4:40 PM	NORTH	VS	WEST	2012	R	SAT	3:10 PM	4:40 PM	NORTH	VS	WEST	2012	R
4:40 PM	5:00 PM	NORTH / WEST SKILLS			2012	R	SAT	4:40 PM	5:00 PM	NORTH / WEST SKILLS			2012	R
5:15 PM	6:30 PM	EAST	VS	WEST	2016	R	SAT	5:15 PM	6:30 PM	EAST	VS	WEST	2016	R
6:30 PM	6:50 PM	EAST / WEST SKILLS			2016	R	SAT	6:30 PM	6:50 PM	EAST / WEST SKILLS			2016	R
7:05 PM	8:20 PM	EAST	VS	SOUTH	2014	R	SAT	7:05 PM	8:20 PM	EAST	VS	SOUTH	2014	R
8:20 PM	8:40 PM	EAST / SOUTH SKILLS			2014	R	SAT	8:20 PM	8:40 PM	EAST / SOUTH SKILLS			2014	R
8:00 AM	9:30 AM	CHAMPIONSHIP			2016	B	SUN	8:00 AM	9:30 AM	CHAMPIONSHIP			2016	T
9:45 AM	11:15 AM	CHAMPIONSHIP			2015	B	SUN	9:45 AM	11:15 AM	CHAMPIONSHIP			2015	T
11:30 AM	1:15 PM	CHAMPIONSHIP			2014	B	SUN	11:30 AM	1:15 PM	CHAMPIONSHIP			2014	T
1:30 PM	3:15 PM	CHAMPIONSHIP			2013	B	SUN	1:30 PM	3:15 PM	CHAMPIONSHIP			2013	T
3:30 PM	5:00 PM	CHAMPIONSHIP			2012	B	SUN	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	CHAMPIONSHIP			2012	T
7:45 AM	9:15 AM	CONSOLATION			2016	R	SUN	7:45 AM	9:15 AM	CONSOLATION			2016	R
9:30 AM	11:00 AM	CONSOLATION			2015	R	SUN	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	CONSOLATION			2015	R
11:15 AM	1:00 PM	CONSOLATION			2014	R	SUN	11:15 AM	1:00 PM	CONSOLATION			2014	R
1:15 PM	3:00 PM	CONSOLATION			2013	R	SUN	1:15 PM	3:00 PM	CONSOLATION			2013	R
3:15 PM	4:45 PM	CONSOLATION			2012	R	SUN	3:15 PM	4:45 PM	CONSOLATION			2012	R